

FEE STRUCTURE FOR AKSIPS-65

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27

ONE TIME FEE TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION(NEW ADMISSION ONLY)

Admission Form (All classes) Free (Can be downloaded from www.aksips.in) 2.

Prospectus Free (Can be downloaded from www.aksips.in)

Registration fee (only for New admn.) (One time) 3. Rs. 100

Admission fee (only for New admn.) (One time) Rs. 26500

5. 00

5.	Security (Refundable)	Rs.	510
TUITIO	N FEE (CLASS-WISE)		

CLASSES	PLAYCLASS	NURSERY	LKG & UKG	I	II TO V	VI TO X	XI & XII COM., MED.,NON-MED
							Humanities
MONTHLY TUITION FEF	3500	3820	4140	4520	5000	5500	5750

1 The School Tuition Fee is to be paid bi-monthly. Those who wish to pay the fee for the whole year will get a 5% concession on Monthly Tuition fees. Tuition fee concession for older brother/sister is Rs. 250/- per month. 2 A fine of Rs. 20/- per day shall be charged after due date till the fee is paid. Due date for School fee is 10th of the Fee Payment month. In case the Monthly

Tuition Fee is not paid for more than Two Months without any valid reason or permission from school, the name of the student will be struck off.

3 Notice for withdrawal from school or for discontinuance of bus transport must be given two month in advance. (Failure to do so will entail payment of fee in lieu of notice/adjustment in security amount or recoverable amount)

4 Day boarding (Optional) from Nursery to UKG is Rs. 1160/- per month (Timings 12.30 to 2.00 p.m.)(Where ever available)

5 Fees can be paid online. Link is available on school website as well as in the school App. Credit/Debit Card, netbanking, UPI are also available. OR

Parents can also open a zero balance account with The Federal Bank Ltd. for auto debit facility of the school fee.(Preferable)

7 Teacher's (AKSIPS GROUP OF SCHOOL) ward(first child) Tuition fee is Rs. 1250 p.m. only. For 2nd Child 50% of Tuition Fee is to be only paid. Admission Fee to be charged in all cases.

(SPECIAL OPTION FOR PLAYCLASS ONLY)

Pay only 23600/- at the time of admission

Balance amount of Admission fees i.e Rs 11500/- to be paid vide post dated cheque of Sept. 2026

(To Be Given At the time of Admission)

Admission Fee	15000/-		
Security Fee	5100/-		
Tution Fee	3500/-		
TOTAL RS.	23600/-		

AGE ELIGIBILITY AS ON 1ST APRIL 2026

2+ YEARS

3 YEARS

4⁺ YEARS

5 YEARS 6 YEARS

PLAY WAY

NURSERY

LKG

UKG

